Office of the Selectmen

AGENDA

TOWN OF MIDDLEBURY

MEETING OF THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN

Monday, October 1, 2018 — 3:00 p.m

Town Hall Conference Room

Call to Order with Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of September 17, 2018 Meeting Minutes

Tax Rebates

Snyder Pools, Inc, Middlebury, CT

Snyder Pools, Inc., Middlebury, CT

ACAR Leasing, Ltd., Arlington, TX

Karen G. Bonnanzio, Middlebury, CT

David & BJ Carbone, Middlebury, CT

David & BJ Carbone, Middlebury, CT

Jill Carbone, Middlebury, CT

CCAP Auto Lease, Ltd., Dallas, TX

John A. Daunis, Middlebury, CT

Philomen Decroos, Middlebury, CT

Jyothi Gattineni, Middlebury, CT

Haan Auto Trust, Jamesburg, NJ
Alexander Hamilton, Ill, Middlebury, CT

JP Morgan Chase Bank, Fort Worth, TX

JP Morgan Chase Bank, Fort Worth, TX
Robert D. & Connie L. Lutz, Middlebury, CT
Sreekanth Nelakudity, Middlebury, CT
Phillip A. Nelson, Naugatuck, CT

Anthony J. & Pamela B. Pacileo, Middlebury, CT
Michael R. Pelosi, Middlebury, CT

Brian Stroby, Middlebury, CT

Robert C. & Joanne Stroby, Middlebury, CT

Discussion and Consideration
Wetlands Bond Release — Meadow Realty, LLC, 1000 Southford Road
Purchase of Tax Liens

Public Comments

Adjournment

Respectfully submitted,

DBorbara, F Whitaher

Barbara J. Whitaker
Recording Clerk

$229.47
$216.02
$99.97
$15.41
$56.63
$56.83
$135.80
$658.56
$10.24
$95.88
$8.03
$288.82
$17.20
$420.03
$629.72
$55.17
$17.13
$72.43
$117.52
$29.43
$151.32
$164.18



