

TOWN OF MIDDLEBURY

Office of the Selectmen

AGENDA MEETING OF THE BOARD OF SELECTMEN Monday, October 1, 2018 – 3:00 p.m Town Hall Conference Room

Call to Order with Pledge of Allegiance

Approval of September 17, 2018 Meeting Minutes

Tax Rebates

Snyder Pools, Inc, Middlebury, CT	\$229.47
Snyder Pools, Inc., Middlebury, CT	\$216.02
ACAR Leasing, Ltd., Arlington, TX	\$99.97
Karen G. Bonnanzio, Middlebury, CT	\$15.41
David & BJ Carbone, Middlebury, CT	\$56.63
David & BJ Carbone, Middlebury, CT	\$56.83
Jill Carbone, Middlebury, CT	\$135.80
CCAP Auto Lease, Ltd., Dallas, TX	\$658.56
John A. Daunis, Middlebury, CT	\$10.24
Philomen Decroos, Middlebury, CT	\$95.88
Jyothi Gattineni, Middlebury, CT	\$8.03
Haan Auto Trust, Jamesburg, NJ	\$288.82
Alexander Hamilton, III, Middlebury, CT	\$17.20
JP Morgan Chase Bank, Fort Worth, TX	\$420.03
JP Morgan Chase Bank, Fort Worth, TX	\$629.72
Robert D. & Connie L. Lutz, Middlebury, CT	\$55.17
Sreekanth Nelakudity, Middlebury, CT	\$17.13
Phillip A. Nelson, Naugatuck, CT	\$72.43
Anthony J. & Pamela B. Pacileo, Middlebury, CT	\$117.52
Michael R. Pelosi, Middlebury, CT	\$29.43
Brian Stroby, Middlebury, CT	\$151.32
Robert C. & Joanne Stroby, Middlebury, CT	\$164.18

Discussion and Consideration

Barbara J. Whitaker

Wetlands Bond Release – Meadow Realty, LLC, 1000 Southford Road Purchase of Tax Liens

Public Comments

Adjournment

Respectfully submitted,

Barbara J. Whitaker Recording Clerk